
 
McGlynn Restaurant Division 4 League 2023 

 
McGlynn RestauPrants Division 4 LEAGUE FINAL 
Sun, 6 Aug, Páirc Naomh Brid, Aodh Ruadh Beal Atha Seannaigh 2-9 Pettigo 1-6 
 
Round 9 
Sun, 30 Jul, Dunkineely Naomh Ultan POINTS Naomh Bríd CONCEDED 
Sat, 15 Jul, Páirc Sheáin Mhic Chumhaill, An Clochán Liath Sean Mac Cumhaill PENDING 
Sun, 16 Jul, Páirc Naomh Columba, Gleann tSúilí 2-10 Termon1-5 
Sun, 16 Jul, Páirc Naomh Brid, Naomh Brid v Gleann Fhinne PENDING 
Sun, 16 Jul, Páirc Naomh Columba, (Round 7), Gleann tSúilí v Aodh Ruadh Beal Atha Seannaigh POSTPONED 
 
Round 8 
Sat, 8 Jul, The Burn Road, Termon 2-8 Naomh Brid 0-13 
Sat, 8 Jul, Davy Brennan Memorial Park, Naomh Conaill 0-11 Pettigo 0-11 
Tue, 12 Jul, Páirc Taobhoige, Gleann Fhinne 1-10 Glean tSúilí 1-10 
Sun, 9 Jul, Páirc Sheáin Mhic Chumhaill, Sean Mac Cumhaill POINTS Naomh Ultan CONCEDED 
Sun, 9 Jul Gaelic Park, Realt na Mara 1-8 Aodh Ruadh Beal Atha Seannaigh 3-9 
 
Round 7 
Sat, 1 Jul Gaelic Park, Realt na Mara 0-4 Sean MacCumhaill 2-9 
Sat, 1 Jul St Mary’s, Pettigo 3-16 An Clochán Liath 1-8 
Thu 14 Jul, Dunkineely, Naomh Ultan  0-5 An Tearmann 3-12 
Wed 19 Jul, Páirc na nGael, (Round 7), Gleann tSúilí 0-6 Aodh Ruadh Beal Átha Seanaigh 0-11 
Sun, 16 Jul, Páirc Naomh Brid, Naomh Brid v Gleann Fhinne PENDING  
 
Round 6 
Sat, 24 Jun, Father Tierney Park, Aodh Ruadh Beal Átha Seanaigh v An Clochán Liath POSTPONED 
Sat, 24 Jun, Páirc Sheáin Mhic Chumhaill, Sean Mac Cumhaill 1-8 Pettigo 0-13 
Thu 28 Jun, Davy Brennan Memorial Park, Naomh Conaill POINTS Naomh Brid CONCEDED 
Sun, 25 Jun, Gaelic Park, Realt na Mara 2-12 Naomh Ultan 0-6  
Sun, 2 Jul Páirc Taobhoige, Gleann Fhinne 1-6 An Tearmann 1-3 
 
Round 5 
Sat, 3 Jun, Páirc Naomh Columba, Gleann tSúilí 3-11 Sean MacCumhaill 2-8 
Sat, 24 Jun, Dunkineely, Naomh Ultan 4-3 Gleann Fhinne 6-9 
Sat, 3 Jun, St Mary’s, Pettigo 4-14 Realt na Mara 1-8 
Sun, 11 Jun, Páirc Naomh Brid, Naomh Brid 1-17 Aodh Ruadh Ballyshannon 0-13 
Sun 11 Jun, The Burn Road, Termon 4-4 Naomh Conaill 3-11 
 
Round 4 
Sat 27 May, St Mary’s, Pettigo POINTS Naomh Ultan DNF 
Sat 27 May, Gaelic Park, Realt na Mara v Gleann tSúilí POSTPONED 
Sat 27 May, Páirc Sheáin Mhic Chumhaill, Sean Mac Cumhaill 0-4 Aodh Ruadh 1-7  
Sun 28 May, Páirc na Rosann, An Clochán Liath 1-9 Termon 1-5 
Sun 28 May, Davy Brennan Memorial Park, Naomh Conaill 2-9 Gleann Fhinne 2-10 
 
Round 3 
Fri, 19 May, Páirc Taobhoige, Gleann Fhinne v Dungloe Pending 
Sat, 20 May, Páirc na nGael, Gleann tSúilí 0-10 Pettigo 0-13 
Sun, 21 May, Fr Tierney Park, Aodh Ruadh Ballyshannon 3-13 Naomh Conaill 1-8 
Sun, 21 May, The Burn Road, Termon V Sean Mac Cumhaill Pending 
Sun, 21 May, Pairc Naomh Brid, Naomh Bríd 4-14 Realt na Mara 0-10 
  



 
Round 2 
Sun May 14, Billary, Pettigo 0-9 Naomh Bríd 1-6 
Sun May 14, Páirc na nGael, Gleann tSúilí 0-9 Naomh Ultan 0-6 
Sun May 14, Páirc na Rosann, An Clochán Liath 1-6 Naomh Conaill 0-13 
Sun May 14, Páirc Sheáin Mhic Chumhaill, Sean Mac Cumhaill v Gleann Fhinne Postponed 
Sun May 14, Father Tierney Park, Aodh Ruadh Beal Átha Seanaigh v An Tearmann Postponed 
 
Round 1 
Sat, 06 May, Páirc Taobhoige, Gleann Fhinne 1-10 Realt na Mara 0-7 
Sat, 06 May, Páirc Naomh Brid, Naomh Brid 2-13 Gleann tSúilí 2-8 
Sat, 06 May, Dunkineely, Naomh Ultan 1-7 Dungloe 1-14 
Sun, 07 May, The Burn Road, Termon 1-7 Pettigo, 1-22 
Sun, 07 May, Davy Brennan Memorial Park, Naomh Conaill V Sean Mac Cumhaill Postponed 
 
 
 
 


